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10.4.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Yan Chai Hospital 

17.4.2021 (Sat) HKI Concern For Grassroots' Livelihood Alliance Limited 

17.4.2021 (Sat) KLN Open Door Ministries Limited 

17.4.2021 (Sat) NT The Hong Kong Chinese Church of Christ 

24.4.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide The Tsung Tsin Mission of Hong Kong Social Service 

1.5.2021 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Young Women's Christian Association 

1.5.2021 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Seeing Eye Dog Services Limited 

8.5.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Breakthrough, Limited 

15.5.2021 (Sat) HKI The Industrial Evangelistic Fellowship Limited 

15.5.2021 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Sea Cadet Corps 

15.5.2021 (Sat) NT The Society for Truth and Light 

22.5.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide The Boys' Brigade, Hong Kong 

29.5.2021 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Blind Union 

29.5.2021 (Sat) KLN Gratia Foundation Limited 

29.5.2021 (Sat) NT New Territories Association of Societies (Community 

Services) Foundation 

5.6.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Association for the Rights of Industrial Accident Victims 

Limited 

12.6.2021 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Award for Young People 

12.6.2021 (Sat) KLN FUZI Chamber Limited 

12.6.2021 (Sat) NT Hong Kong ABWE Social Service 

19.6.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Society for the Aged 

26.6.2021 (Sat) HKI Carnation Women's Association 

26.6.2021 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Single Parents Association 

26.6.2021 (Sat) 

3.7.2021 (Sat) 

NT 

Territory-wide 

Tai Po Baptist Church Social Service 

Senior Citizen Home Safety Association 

10.7.2021 (Sat) HKI Make-A-Wish Foundation of Hong Kong Limited 

10.7.2021 (Sat) KLN Kwun Tong Methodist Social Service 

10.7.2021 (Sat) NT Yuen Long Town Hall Management Committee Limited 

14.7.2021 (Wed) Territory-wide Children Chiropractic Foundation Limited 

17.7.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Baptist Oi Kwan Social Service 

21.7.2021 (Wed) HKI Taishan Charitable Association Limited 

21.7.2021 (Wed) KLN Retina Hong Kong 

21.7.2021 (Wed) NT Yan Oi Tong Limited 

24.7.2021 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Dog Rescue Limited 

24.7.2021 (Sat) KLN Light and Love Home Limited 



24.7.2021 (Sat) NT Against Child Abuse Limited 

28.7.2021 (Wed) Territory-wide Hong Kong Association of Youth Development Limited 

31.7.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Federation of Trade Unions Hong Ling 

Society 

4.8.2021 (Wed) HKI Methodist Centre 

4.8.2021 (Wed) KLN The Chinese Rhenish Church Hong Kong Synod 

4.8.2021 (Wed) NT Hong Kong Women Development Association Limited 

7.8.2021 (Sat) HKI World Wide Fund for Nature Hong Kong 

7.8.2021 (Sat) KLN Invision Charity Foundation Limited 

7.8.2021 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Kidney Foundation Limited 

11.8.2021 (Wed) Territory-wide Po Leung Kuk 

14.8.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Mission to New Arrivals Limited 

18.8.2021 (Wed) HKI Hong Kong Adventure Corps Limited 

18.8.2021 (Wed) KLN Giving Love Elderly Charitable Limited 

18.8.2021 (Wed) NT Tsuen Wan Kwai Ching District Women's Association 

21.8.2021 (Sat) HKI Ocean Park Conservation Foundation, Hong Kong 

21.8.2021 (Sat) KLN The Society for Community Organization Limited 

21.8.2021 (Sat) NT Sai Kung and Tseung Kwan O Women's Association 

Limited 

25.8.2021 (Wed) Territory-wide Tung Wah Group of Hospitals 

28.8.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Christian & Missionary Alliance Church Union Hong Kong 

Limited 

4.9.2021 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong AIDS Foundation Limited 

4.9.2021 (Sat) KLN CBN Hong Kong Limited 

4.9.2021 (Sat) NT Society for Abandoned Animals Limited 

11.9.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Federation of Handicapped Youth 

18.9.2021 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Air Cadet Corps 

18.9.2021 (Sat) KLN Eternity Love Foundation Company Limited 

18.9.2021 (Sat) NT The Federation of New Territories Youth Foundation 

Limited 

25.9.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Lutheran Social Service, The Lutheran Church 

- Hong Kong Synod Limited 

2.10.2021 (Sat) HKI Playright Children's Play Association 

2.10.2021 (Sat) KLN Asian Outreach Hong Kong Limited 

2.10.2021 (Sat) NT The Parents' Association of Pre-school Handicapped 

Children 

9.10.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide The Neighbourhood Advice-Action Council 

16.10.2021 (Sat) HKI The Methodist Church, Hong Kong Methodist Epworth 



Village Community Centre, Social Welfare 

16.10.2021 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Christian Kun Sun Association Limited 

16.10.2021 (Sat) NT Shatin Women's Association Limited 

23.10.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Girl Guides Association 

30.10.2021 (Sat) HKI Hans Andersen Club Limited 

30.10.2021 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Employment Development Service Limited 

30.10.2021 (Sat) NT Kwai Tsing Safe Community and Healthy City Association 

6.11.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Fu Hong Society 

13.11.2021 (Sat) HKI The Royal British Legion (Hong Kong & China Branch) 

13.11.2021 (Sat) KLN Regeneration Society Limited 

13.11.2021 (Sat) NT The Urban Peacemaker Evangelistic Fellowship Limited 

20.11.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide The Community Chest of Hong Kong 

27.11.2021 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Society for Rehabilitation 

27.11.2021 (Sat) KLN Greeners Action 

27.11.2021 (Sat) NT Asbury Methodist Social Service 

4.12.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Army Cadets Association Limited 

11.12.2021 (Sat) HKI Heep Hong Society 

11.12.2021 (Sat) KLN United Labour Chi Hong Association Limited 

11.12.2021 (Sat) NT Tuen Mun District Women's Association Limited 

18.12.2021 (Sat) Territory-wide Lok Kwan Social Service 

29.12.2021 (Wed) HKI The Hong Kong Chinese Women's Club 

29.12.2021 (Wed) KLN Suicide Prevention Services Limited 

29.12.2021 (Wed) NT Tseung Kwan O Sion Church Limited 

 

 

  

2022   

8.1.2022 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Buddhist Society for the Blind Limited 

8.1.2022 (Sat) KLN The Mongkok Kai-Fong Association Limited 

8.1.2022 (Sat) NT Wai Ji Christian Service 

15.1.2022 (Sat) Territory-wide Haven of Hope Christian Service 

22.1.2022 (Sat) HKI Aberdeen Kai-fong Welfare Association Limited 

22.1.2022 (Sat) KLN Rotary Club of Hong Kong City North Community Service 

Fund Limited 

22.1.2022 (Sat) NT Evangelical Lutheran Church Social Service - Hong Kong 

29.1.2022 (Sat) Territory-wide Stewards 

12.2.2022 (Sat) HKI Hok Yau Club 

12.2.2022 (Sat) KLN Rehabilitation Alliance Hong Kong 

12.2.2022 (Sat) NT Silence Limited 



19.2.2022 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Red Cross 

26.2.2022 (Sat) HKI End Child Sexual Abuse Foundation 

26.2.2022 (Sat) KLN The Samaritan Befrienders Hong Kong 

26.2.2022 (Sat) NT International Church of the Foursquare Gospel - Hong 

Kong District Limited 

5.3.2022 (Sat) Territory-wide Wu Oi Christian Centre 

12.3.2022 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Bird Watching Society 

12.3.2022 (Sat) KLN People Service Centre Limited 

12.3.2022 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Eating Disorders Association Limited 

19.3.2022 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Playground Association 

26.3.2022 (Sat) HKI SAHK 

26.3.2022 (Sat) KLN Bonaventure Integrated Children & Youth Centre 

26.3.2022 (Sat) NT North District Hospital Charitable Foundation 

 


